NORTH CAROLINA SHERIFFS’ ASSOCIATION
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
AMPLIROL HOOKLIFT - 160 SERIES (Specification #04)
Amick Equipment Co., Inc. 2016 Amplirol 160 Series Hooklift Appalachia $28,175.00
Amick Equipment Co., Inc. 2016 Amplirol 160 Series Hooklift Dogwood $28,175.00
Amick Equipment Co., Inc. 2016 Amplirol 160 Series Hooklift Cardinal $28,175.00
Amick Equipment Co., Inc. 2016 Amplirol 160 Series Hooklift Longleaf Pine $28,175.00

preparing your order. Additional add/delete options other than those listed here may be available through the dealers, however, those
listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
Order Code Add Options All Zones
AL160/1700-2 1 AL160/1700-20: 20Ft Length Std1
AL160/1800-20 1 AL160/1800-20: 20Ft Length $355.001
AL160/1900-22 1 AL160/1900-22: 22Ft Length $830.001
ALAirShift 1 Air Shift PTO
Compatible with manual and "automated" (eaton ultrashift etc.) transmissions 1
$1,185.001
ALHotShift 1 Hot Shift PTO Allison 3000 series trans $1,930.001
ALHotShift 1 Hot Shift PTO Allison 4000 series trans $1,930.001
SAE63 1 41L SAE Pump in leu of DIN
63L SAE Piston Pump in leu of DIN 1
$138.001
MC-6320-20H 1 Hydraulic Controls in Cab $3,850.001
FC-6320-20A 1 Air Operated Controls in Cab $3,170.001
FC-6320-20C 1 Cable Operated Controls in Cab $2,835.001
ALPB 1 Add power beyond to valve above $135.001
13kLiftSteer  1 13,200lb Steerable Pusher axle $7,890.001
13kLiftRigid 1 13,200lb Rigid Pusher axle $6,925.001
Mount 1 Full mount on ready chassis
Includes mount, black paint, oil & misc parts. 1
$5,930.001
Single metal diamond plate fender each side (2) Total for single rear axle NA
Single plastic fender each side (2) Total for single rear axle NA
5.414 1 Dual metal diamond plate fender each side (4) Total for tandem rear axle
Includes set of 4 fenders. 1
$800.001
5.414P22.5TAND 1 Dual plastic fender each side (4) Total for tandem rear axle
Includes set of 4 fenders. 1
$840.001
Rear Strobe 1 Strobe Lights (2) on rear bumper with switch in cab
LED, Amber 1
$380.001
Front Rear Strobe 1 Strobes (2 Front and 2 Rear) on rear bumber and front grill
LED, Amber 1
$760.001
A6.20 1 96" Rear bumper, HD build w/ lights
Order Licplbrk with this option. Standard DOT Lighting Pkg. Center open for future installation of pintle hitch. 1
$390.001
A6.20LED 1 LED bumper light upgrade $150.001
RearCamera 1 Camera System, single rear view with 7" in cab moniter $1,075.001
181836 Toolbox  1 Frame mounted Toolbox 36" x 18" x 18" $650.001
Worklights 1 Rear Work lights on rear fenders (2) with switch in cab $390.001
Hook 61 to 54 1 Change Hook Height on Jib
Permenantly changes hook height to a fixed 54", Reduces capacity to 45,000 lbs. Manually adjustable hook height option
available - Please consult Ampliroll rep for details 1
NC1
VEHICLE: 160 Series Hooklift
DEALER: Amick Equipment Co., Inc. Amick Equipment Co., Inc. Amick Equipment Co.,
Inc.
Amick Equipment Co., Inc.
ZONE: Appalachia Dogwood Cardinal Longleaf Pine
BASE PRICE: $28,175.00 $28,175.00 $28,175.00 $28,175.00
AL160/2000-22  1 Change to 60,000# Lift Capacity
Upgrade to Model AL160/2000-22  1
$5,200.001
Custom fabrication and options available. Consult contract holder for pricing and options.
custom fabrication is a non-standard item. contact dealer for specifications and pricing. 1